Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Whether company is SME

Class of Security
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Shareholding Pattern

ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

General Information



Declaration

Searial No. Particular Yes / No Promoter and Promoter Group Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? false false false false
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? false false false false
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? false false false false
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? false false false false
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? false false false false
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? false false false false
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'? false false
8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under ‘Non-Disposal Undertaking'? false false
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? false false
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? false false false false
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? true



Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be i from ing pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Number of Voting Rights held in Shareholding , as a Total Number ~ it
Shareholding as each class of securities (IX) No. of Shares SJ-:::; ﬁ:lﬂ:ly % assuming full  Number of ng::her of D,N°"' ! Other of Shares Sub-categorization of shares
i i h ares isposal
No. of rlggrtcl)f yf?a'rg; Total nos. | a % of total no, No. Of Shares  \; o Shares  No. Of C;Jur;:teghﬁ?r? diluted basis cz:\r/“e’ersr;io';:f hockedn  Pledged Unde':taking oy | " Cnered Number of g2 eholding (No. of shares)
Category of ~ Nos. Of fully paid a2ty > ares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Underlying o : i ding (including o shares (XIll) (XIV) (XV) if any (XVI) (xvi = equity shares g (No.
Category t. paid-up underlying - " Underlying  Outstanding convertible securities (as a (XIVHEXV+XVI) 5 under
W shareholder shareholders up equity equity Depository held (VIl) = (calculated as Total as Outstam_ilng Outstanding ESOP securities, No. of warrants, percentage of held_ln_
(i hser::re“s’ shares Receipts (IV)‘;EV)" Pi:’f“? (i\RsR; :/ggz) a % of s::"f‘.’?:ﬁ'b;a Warrants (XB) Granted (XC) Warrants and c oﬁseorr',bl e diluted share Asa% Asa% Asa% As a % of As a % of de“':‘::‘e;'g,l:ﬁed Sub. Sub. Sub.
™ hedv) (v v ( ( A+B+cz° Class Class .  (AYB*C) urities(XA) ESOPetc. (X) =  ( COMMeMI®  capital) (Xil)= (VI)+ No. of total No. of total No. oftotal No. ~ total  No. total (xvim ot | ot | oo
) eg:X  egY (XA+XB+XC) (x‘;) Vi) ) “(X)Asa%of  (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (5 v (i? i (iﬁ) "y
= (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b) held (b) held (b) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 18 16888079 16888079 56.71% 16888079 16888079 56.71% 16888079 56.71% 16888079
Group
(B) Public 31472 12893105 12893105 43.29% 12893105 12893105 43.29% 12893105 43.29% 12724754 0 0 0
Non
(C)  Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 31490 29781184 29781184 100.00% 29781184 29781184 100.00% 29781184 100.00% 29612833 0 0 0



Shareholding Pattern

Number of Voting Rights held in [Shareholding Sub-categorization of
each class of securities (IX) ,asa%
No.of Total No.of | assuming Total Numb
i . shares on full - otal Number
No.Of Shareholding Shares fully | conversion |\umber of |Number of | Non Other of Shares
Partly | No.Of asa % of No.Of No.of Underlying | - gy toq of ockedin | Shares | Disposal lo;cumbrances, | encumbered
No.of . o Total total no. of " " Shares . No.Of O i N " shares pledged |Undertaking |™"; XVI) XVII) = Number of [Shareholding (No.of shares)
Category / | paid- | shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights < Shares ) ¢ basis Xill XIV) XV if any (XVI) (XVII) !
Searial| Category & More than |Bank | No of the [fully paid up  |underlyin nos.shares| shares Total as | Underlying |, "o - Outstanding | convertible (includin securities( (Xim) XIv) (Xv) (XIV+XV+xVI) | equity shares under Shareholder
No. Name of the | Category 1 Name Shareholders |up equity equity [De; osi‘:o 9 |held (V) =| (calculated a% of |Outstanding Outstanyding ESOP securities, warrantsg held in type
" |Shareholders (1) (my shares |SAUity [Depository (IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR, Total | convertible 9| Granted No. of 4 dematerialized yp
percentage shares | Receipts t rtil Warrants ESOP, | percentage
held (IV) h [\'D] 1957) (VIll) Voting | securities (XC) Warrants : o for (XVIIl)
eld (W] o < (XB) Convertible| of diluted
v) As a % of rights (XA) and ESOP 5o rities share As a % As a %
(A+B+C2) etc. (X) = = o - Asa% As a % of Asa%
Class [Class| 1.1 (xarxBixc)| ote) XI= |capital) (XI= o [of total |y, ot totalng | of total |No. [ total  [No.| of total Sub losub- |omub-
eg:X |egY ota ( ) (VY (.,0) sa (a) h:;’:s (a) h:lrss (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares [(a) | Shares caf 73‘”" cal (ei?)ory cal gigi)ory
of{AsB4C2) o) ®) held (b) held (b) held (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) L"ﬁéﬂ%”:fé?&ﬁ'y’ 7 1926121 1926121 6.47% 1926121 1926121 6.47% 1926121 6.47% 1926121
Saroj Kumar
Poddar (as a
Tg“f;:fi gfcjs‘;l 1 1200000 1200000 403% 1200000 1200000  4.03% 1200000 4.03% 1200000 Promoter
Holdings Private
Trust)

Saroj Kumar

Floddar (in 1 322980 322080 108% 322989 322080 1.08% 322989 1.08% 322989 Promoter

capacity)

Jyotsna Poddar 1 371621 371621 1.25% 371621 371621  1.25% 371621 1.25% 371621 Promoter
CSO?Y:;D)JB?I‘Y 1 10457 10457 0.04% 10457 10457 0.04% 10457 0.04% 10457 Promoter
/fg;fxglz 1 7018 7018 0.02% 7018 7018 0.02% 7018 0.02% 7018 Promoter

Aashti Agarwala 1 7018 7018 0.02% 7018 7018 0.02% 7018 0.02% 7018 Promoter

Anisha Berlia 1 7018 7018 0.02% 7018 7018 0.02% 7018 0.02% 7018 Promoter

Central

() Government/

State

Government(s)

Financial

(c) Institutions/
Banks
Any Other o " o
(d) (specify) 8 7442806 7442806 24.99% 7442806 7442806 24.99% 7442806 24.99% 7442806

Adventz Finance  Bodies Promoter

Private Limited  Corporate 1 2934947 2934947 9.86% 2934947 2934947 9.86% 2934947 9.86% 2934947 Group
Texmaco

Infrastructure &  Bodies 1 2757941 2757941 9.26% 2757941 2757941 9.26% 2757941 9.26% 2757941 Promoter

Holdings Limited “°"P P
New Eros
Tradecom CET(:)dOIE:ﬁe 1 1196767 1196767 402% 1196767 1196767 4.02% 1196767 4.02% 1196767 Pg’f’;‘ﬁ:f’

Limited
Duke Commerce Bodies Promoter
Limited Corporate 1 301761 301761 1.01% 301761 301761  1.01% 301761 1.01% 301761 roup
Jeewan Jyoti Bodies Promoter

Medical Society Corporate 1 138550 138550 0.47% 138550 138550 0.47% 138550 0.47% 138550 Group
Adventz
Securities Bodies Promoter
Enterprises | Corporate 1 98804 98804 0.33% 98804 98804  0.33% 98804 0.33% 98804 Group

Limited
Greenland "
Trading Private CE;’;;faS‘e 1 7018 7018 0.02% 7018 7018 0.02% 7018 0.02% 7018 Pg’mf’
Limited
Indrakshi
Trading Bodies Promoter
Company Corporate 1 7018 7018 0.02% 7018 7018 0.02% 7018 0.02% 7018 Group
Private Limited
Sub-Total (A)(1) 15 9368927 9368927 31.46% 9368927 9368927 31.46% 9368927 31.46% 9368927
(2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 2 27402 27402 0.09% 27402 27402 0.09% 27402 0.09% 27402

Foreign

Individuals)

Akshay Poddar 1 20384 20384 0.07% 20384 20384  0.07% 20384 0.07% 20384 Promoter

Ayesha Poddar 1 7018 7018 0.02% 7018 7018 0.02% 7018 0.02% 7018 Promoter

(b)  Government
(c) Institutions
) Foreign Portfolio
Investor
Any Other o o, 5
(e) (specify) 1 7491750 7491750 25.16% 7491750 7491750 25.16% 7491750 25.16% 7491750

Globalware :

TradingAnd  Bodies 1 7491750 7491750 2516% 7491750 7491750 25.16% 7491750 25.16% 7491750 Promoter
Holdings Limited P P
Sub-Total (A)(2) 3 7519152 7519152 25.25% 7519152 7519152  25.25% 7519152 25.25% 7519152
Total 18 16888079 16888079 56.71% 16888079 16888079 56.71% 16888079 56.71% 16888079

Shareholding of
Promoter and



Searial
No.

No.of
Category & ﬁao(::g;znl Bank No of the [fully paid
Name of the |Category 1 Name Shareholders |up equity

Shareholders (I) (i shares

percentage held (IV)

No.Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
V)

No.Of
shares
underlying
[Depository
Receipts
v

Total

nos.shares

held (Vi) =
(IV) + (V) +
({0

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg:X

Class
egY

Total

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No.of
Shares
Underlying

Outstanding

Warrants
(XB)

No.Of
(Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(xc)

No.of
Shares
Underlying

Total No.of
shares on
fully
diluted

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming
full
conversion
of

convertible
securities,
No. of
Warrants
and ESOP
etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

securities(
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) (XIl)=
(VI)+(X) As a
9

%
of(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(X))

Number of
Shares
pledged

(XIv)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(xv)

lencumbrances,

Other

if any (XVI)

Total Number
of Shares
encumbered

(Xvi) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

0.

(a)

As a %

of total

Shares
held

(b)

(a)

As a %
of total

" |Shares

held

(b)

Asa%
No. | of total
(a) | Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Asa%
No. | of total
(a) | Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
for (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of
shares

'Shareholding (No.of shares)

Sub - Sub - Sub -
category |category |category

(i) (i)

Shareh
typ

older
e

2)
(a)
(b)
(c)

(d)

(c)

(b)

(c)

Promoter Group

(A=AXN)+A)(2)

Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Institutions (Domestic)

Mutual Funds 1 338404
JM FINANCIAL

MUTUAL FUND ! 338404
Venture Capital

Funds

Alternate

Investment

Funds

Banks 7 2310
Insurance

Companies

Provident Funds/

Pension Funds

sset
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign
Wealth Funds
NBFCs
registered with
RBI

insrutone s 180
Any Other

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 340864
Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Direct

Investment

Foreign Venture

Capital Investors

Sovereign

Wealth Funds

Foreign Portfolio

Investors 10 329939
Category |

Foreign Portfolio

Investors

Category Il

Overseas

Depositories

(holding DRs)

(balancing

figure)

Any Other

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2) 10 329939
Central Government / State Government(s)

Central

Government /

President of 2 10955
India

State

Government /

Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3) 2 10955
Non-institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

338404
338404

2310

150

340864

329939

329939

10955

10955

1.14%
1.14%

0.01%

0.00%

1.14%

1.1%

1.1%

0.04%

0.04%

338404
338404

2310

150

340864

329939

329939

10955

10955

338404
338404

2310

150

340864

329939

329939

10955

10955

1.14%
1.14%

0.01%

0.00%

1.14%

1.11%

1.11%

0.04%

0.04%

338404
338404

2310

150

340864

329939

329939

10955

10955

1.14%
1.14%

0.01%

0.00%

1.14%

1.11%

1.11%

0.04%

0.04%

338404
338404

675

339079

329939

329939

300

300

0 0 0



Searial
No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Category

Category /
More than
1

percentage

Bank
Name

No of the
Shareholders
()

No.of
fully paid
up equity

shares
held (IV)

No.Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
V)

No.Of
shares
underlying
[Depository
Receipts
v

Total

nos.shares

held (Vi) =
(IV) + (V) +
()]

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg:X

Class
egY

Total

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No.of
Shares
Underlying

Outstanding

Warrants
(XB)

No.Of
(Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(xc)

No.of
Shares
Underlying

Total No.of
shares on
fully
diluted

[Shareholding
,asa%
assuming
full
conversion
of

convertible
securities,
No. of
Warrants
and ESOP
etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VIIX)

securities(
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) (XIl)=
(VI)+(X) As a
9

%
of(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(X))

mber of

Shares
pledged

(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(Xv)

Other

lencumbrances,

if any (XVI)

Total Number
of Shares
encumbered

(Xvi) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

0.

(a)

As a %

of total

Shares
held

(b)

(a)

As a %
of total

" |Shares

held
(b)

Asa%
No. | of total
(a) | Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Asa%
No. | of total
(a) | Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
for (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of
shares

'Shareholding (No.of shares)

Sub - Sub - Sub -
category |category |category
(i) (i)

Shareh
typ

older
e

1)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
‘trustee’,
‘beneficiary’, or
‘author of the
trust'

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

GAURAV N

LODHA

MANISH INNANI
Non Resident
Indians (NRlIs)
Foreign
Nationals
Foreign
Companies
Bodies
Corporate
Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(4)

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)3)+(B)4)

Clearing
Members
HUF
LLP
Trusts
Unclaimed
or
Suspense
or Escrow
Account

Category

Category
Category
Category

Category

29944

38

495

198

773

23

727
18

31449
31472

138888

7150955

2608805

759474
307725
584590

854916

873193

29739

739562
98642
5225

25

12211347
12893105

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)
Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEB|
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+(C)
@

Total (A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C )

31490
31490

29781184
29781184

0

138888

7150955

2608805

759474
307725
584590

854916

873193

29739

739562
98642
5225

25

12211347
12893105

29781184
29781184

0.47%

24.01%

8.76%

2.55%
1.03%
1.96%

2.87%

2.93%

0.10%

2.48%
0.33%
0.02%

0.00%

41.00%
43.29%

100.00%
100.00%

138888

7150955

2608805

759474
307725
584590

854916

873193

29739

739562
98642
5225

25

12211347
12893105

29781184
29781184

0

138888

7150955

2608805

759474
307725
584590

854916

873193

29739

739562
98642
5225

25

0.47%

24.01%

8.76%

2.55%
1.03%
1.96%

2.87%

2.93%

0.10%

2.48%
0.33%
0.02%

0.00%

12211347 41.00%

12893105 43.29%

29781184 100.00%
29781184 100.00%

0

0

138888

7150955

2608805

759474
307725
584590

854916

873193

29739

739562
98642
5225

25

12211347
12893105

29781184
29781184

0.47%

24.01%

8.76%

2.55%
1.03%
1.96%

2.87%

2.93%

0.10%

2.48%
0.33%
0.02%

0.00%

41.00%
43.29%

100.00%
100.00%

0

0%

0

0%

0 0%

0

0%

0 0%

138888

7001111

2608805

759474
307725
584223

849266

873143

29739

739512
98642
5225

25

12055436
12724754

29612833
29612833

ocoo o
o oo o
ooo o



Number of Voting Rights held in [Shareholding Sub-categorization of
each class of securities (IX) ,asa% shares
No.of Total No.of | assuming Total Numb
" . shares on full otal Number
No.Of Sharehnoldlng Shares fully conversion Number of | Number of | Non- Other of Shares
Parth No.Of asa%of No.of No.of Underlying diluted of Locked in Shares Dlspos;l lencumbrances, | encumbered
Category | No.of paid)-, shares Total total no. of |\ o voting (XIV) Rights Shares Shares No.of |0 i basis " shares | pledged |Undertaking | ™e o ey ™| (xviny = Number of  [Shareholding (No.of shares)
Searial| Category & Moregchn Bank | Noof the [fully paid [ PR =FED  Inos.shares | shares 9 9 Total as | Underlying |, "0 - [Outstanding | convertible (including | securities( (X1m) Xv) (xv) (XIV+XV-+XV1) | equity shares under Shareholder
No. Name of the | Category 1 Name Shareholders [up equity e upit De os%o 9 | held (Vl) =| (calculated a% of |Outstanding Outstanydir? ESOP securities, warrantsg asa held in type
" [Shareholders (1) ercentage (i shares sr?are}; Rscei tsry (IV) # (V) + |as per SCRR, Total | convertible Warramsg Granted No. of ESOP, 4 ercentage dematerialized yp
P 9 held (Iv) [* P 0} 1957) (VIIl) Voting | securities (XC) Warrants > | percentag for (XVIIl)
eld (V1) As a % of N (XA) (XB) and ESOP Convertible | of diluted
(V) M rights — | Securities share As a % As a % o o o
(A+B+C2) ete. X) = | etc.) (Xi)= [capital) (xi= [, |of total |, [of total|,, |AS2% As a % of Asa % Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
Class [Class Total (XA+XB+XC) 1V.II+X) (Vil}+(X) As a No. Shares No. Shares No. | of total [No. total No. | of total category |cateqory |catego
eg:X |egY % (a) held (a) held (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares [(a) | Shares (% "y (i?) Y gory
of(A+B1C2) ®) ) held (b) held (b) held (b)

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory



Details of the SBO

Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:

Date of creation / acquisition of

Searial :
Whether by virtue of: roirey L
o. Name PassportNo.in case ofa .o Nationality(Applicable in case of Any Name Passport No.in case ofa ... Nationality(Applicable in case of Any " " —— — Y - - — significant beneficial interest
foreign national ity other is selected) foreign national y other is selected) Shares Voting Rights on distributable dividend orany Exercise of Exercise of significant
rights other distribution control influence
1 S Kumar India NA NA Any other NA 1.08% false rue 08-02-2019
2 Akshay Poddar India NA NA Any other NA 0.07% false true 08-02-2019
3 Akshay Poddar India G'°’,’_.mﬁ";;ﬁg'i’l‘§da"d NA Any other United Arab Emirates 25.16% false true 08-02-2019
Jyotsna o
4 Poddar India NA NA Any other NA 1.25% false true 08-02-2019
5 Puja Poddar 518052105 United NA NA Any other NA 0.00% false true 08-02-2019

Kingdom



Particular

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved limits(%)

Limits utilized(%)

As on shareholding date
As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter
As on the end of previous 4th quarter

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

28.08%
29.63%
29.89%
28.33%
27.36%



